DAB PUMPS reserve the right to make modifications without prior notice
12
4”
 S
UB
M
ER
SI

240 237 209 158 78
S5/05 1/2 360 351 312 235 118
S5/07 3/4 480 468 418 317 156
S5/10 1.0 600 582 518 388 196
S5/15 1.5 746 729 652 484 240
S5/15P 1.5 838 814 734 541 269
S8/03 1/2 148 143 137 112 104 75
S8/05 1/2 207 200 192 176 152 99
S8/07 3/4 297 286 268 246 214 142
S8/10 1.0 382 371 352 319 278 187
S8/15 1.5 528 516 486 418 377 260
S8/20 2.0 676 658 623 564 484 332
S8/30 3.0 910 887 841 764 660 444
S12/05 1/2 240 226 212 192 170 140 116 84
S12/07 3/4 322 302 282 258 228 197 158 118
S12/10 1.0 423 411 384 352 306 263 214 161
S12/15 1.5 592 562 528 480 422 351 288 217
S12/20 2.0 741 718 678 618 540 450 364 264
S12/30 3.0 1023 969 908 836 742 637 517 381
S16/03 1/2 106 102 97 92 87 82 77 72 64 53
S16/05 1/2 158 150 148 143 138 128 118 108 98 87
S16/07 3/4 214 204 196 188 180 168 155 142 124 106
S16/10 1.0 262 256 246 236 224 210 194 178 158 134
S16/15 1.5 368 358 342 336 318 300 278 252 222 186
S16/20 2.0 476 462 446 430 410 385 354 322 283 240
S16/30 3.0 660 638 621 602 574 558 496 450 396 332
S16/50 5.0 842 820 797 764 736 688 638 576 508 426
S16/50P 5.0 1028 1000 975 894 894 839 374 698 608 520
Type HP Q gpm 0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120
S25/05 1/2
Head
( Feet)
118 115 108 99 86 69 50 27
S25/07 3/4 150 148 138 124 108 88 63 37
S25/10 1.0 205 202 188 172 152 122 88 54
S25/15 1.5 264 256 244 223 195 158 117 67
S25/20 2.0 354 344 324 296 258 210 152 86
S25/30 3.0 472 462 436 394 343 278 200 117
S25/50 5.0 621 598 568 520 456 372 267 150
S25/50P 5.0 766 744 704 643 598 457 328 180
S35/10 1.0 128 111 105 97 89 80 71 62 50 38 26
s35/15 1.5 194 168 158 148 137 121 106 92 75 58 42
S35/20 2.0 259 222 208 194 180 162 142 122 102 77 50
S35/30 3.0 356 306 286 267 242 221 194 164 134 104 74
S35/50 5.0 484 417 392 364 334 304 269 228 187 143 103
S35/50P 5.0 584 499 473 438 403 364 320 275 226 174 126
S35/75 7.5 745 637 601 562 517 466 410 350 284 218 160
S35/75P 7.5 869 749 707 657 603 542 476 404 331 252 188
S75/20 2.0 88 80 78 76 74 72 67 62 57 52 47 41 35
S75/50 5.0 208 192 189 186 182 179 169 159 149 137 122 108 94
S75/75 7.5 321 302 298 292 286 279 265 249 232 212 191 168 144
S